2025 CCCHS GOLF SCHEDULE
TS (I (N T (———

SEASON

__%%2%5 | Monday | | Official Practice begins | _ Willowbrook GC

7/21/25 Willowbrook GC
7/31/25 I-24 Invitati@inl Indian Hills
8/1/25 I-24 Invitational Old Fort

Lincoln County
Franklin County

_ Lincoln County
L - s Franklin County

8/11/25 Monday 2:30 PM Lawrence County
8/14/25 Thursday

Tullahoma
Warren County

Pre-Season Scrimmage

TBD

Thursday

8/4/25 Willowbrook GC

Thursday Pebble Creek GC

Willowbrook GC

Willowbrook GC
Willowbrook GC

8/18/25
8/20/25

Golden Classic

Wednesday

warren County
Franklin County

Columbia
warren County

8/25/25 McMinnville CC

8/28/25
9/2/25

4:00 PM
9:00 AM

Thursday

StoneyBrook

Tuesday Keith Maxwell Tournament McMinnville CC

Tullahoma

Warren County Lakewood CC

9/4/25 Thursday 4:00 PM

9/9/25
9/10/25

4:00 PM
9:00 AM

Tuesday Marion County Sewanee

Wednesday Bear Trace Invitational Bear Trace - Tim's Ford

Columbia
Marion County

District Practice Round

9/15/25 Monday Willowbrook GC

9/18/25 Thursday Bear Trace - Tim’s Ford

POST SEASON

Bear Trace - Tim's Ford

9:00 AM District Tournament

9:00 AM
Thursday & Friday TBA State Tournament

9/22/25
9/29/25
10/9-10/25

Monday

Bear Trace - Tim's Ford
Sevierville Golf Club

Monday Regional Tournament




