2025 CCCHS GOLF SCHEDULE

		SI	EASON	
7/7/25	Monday		Official Practice begins	Willowbrook GC
7/21/25	Monday		Pre-Season Scrimmage	Willowbrook GC
7/31/25	Thursday	TBD	I-24 Invitational	Indian Hills
8/1/25	Friday		I-24 Invitational	Old Fort
8/4/25	Monday	1:00 PM	Lincoln County Franklin County	Willowbrook GC
8/7/25	Thursday	3:30 PM	Lincoln County Franklin County	Pebble Creek GC
8/11/25	Monday	2:30 PM	Lawrence County	Willowbrook GC
8/14/25	Thursday			
8/18/25	Monday	1:00 PM	Tullahoma Warren County	Willowbrook GC
8/20/25	Wednesday	9:00 AM	Golden Classic	Willowbrook GC
8/25/25	Monday	1:00 PM	Warren County Franklin County	McMinnville CC
8/28/25	Thursday	4:00 PM	Columbia Warren County	StoneyBrook
9/2/25	Tuesday	9:00 AM	Keith Maxwell Tournament	McMinnville CC
9/4/25	Thursday	4:00 PM	Tullahoma Warren County	Lakewood CC
9/9/25	Tuesday	4:00 PM	Marion County	Sewanee
9/10/25	Wednesday	9:00 AM	Bear Trace Invitational	Bear Trace - Tim's Ford
9/15/25	Monday	1:00 PM	Columbia Marion County	Willowbrook GC
9/18/25	Thursday	1:00 PM	District Practice Round	Bear Trace - Tim's Ford
		POST	SEASON	
9/22/25	Monday	9:00 AM	District Tournament	Bear Trace - Tim's Ford
9/29/25	Monday	9:00 AM	Regional Tournament	Bear Trace - Tim's Ford
10/9-10/25	Thursday & Friday	TBA	State Tournament	Sevierville Golf Club